SAN BENEDETTO
PACE
FARETRA
FERRARIN
MINIATI
PLEBANI
AIELLO
CARVANI MINETTI
AZARA
CACCIAMANO
LAMPASONA
TURATO
PROFICO
CARANCINI
DE MAIO
SUARATO
GAVA
SCAVIZZI
GAROFANINI
LUNGHI
AIELLO
BARBARO
TOMBERLI
CARNEVALE
SICURA
MENNELLA
CASALI
ROMEO
CUCCURU
ACHENZA
MAGLIONE
BUCCOLIERO
VELLUCCI
PREZIOSA

PARATRIATHLON
MYRTA
CLAUDIO
MICHELE
ANDREA
VERONICA
SALVATORE
ALESSANDRO
NICOLA
GIANLUCA
FABIOLA
MARCO
ROSARIO
AZZURRA
FRANCESCO
FABRIZIO
MAURO
SIMONE
FRANCESCO
LUCA

LUCA

ANNA
ALBERTO
CRISTIANO
FEDERICO
ALESSANDRO
NORBERT
MAURIZIO
RITA
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
PIERALBERTO
CHIARA
MAURO

PTM2
PTS2
PTS2
PTS2
PTS2
PTS2
PTS2
PTS3
PTS4
PTS4
PTS4
PTS5
PTS5
PTS5
PTS5
PTS5
PTS5
PTS5
PTS5
PTVI1
PTVI1
PTVI1
PTVI1
PTVI2
PTVI2
PTVI2
PTVI2
PTWC1
PTWC1
PTWC1
PTWC2
PTWC2
PTWC2




